S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPOX1.3AN        © 2020 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  20/10
Model
OX1 =  Optical Explorer
Options
I =  Installation – 1310/1550 nm
M = Maintenance – 1650 nm (live)
PRO-I = Installation – 1310/1550 nm PRO version
PRO-M = Maintenance – 1650 nm (live) PRO version
PRO-MI =  Installation and Maintenance –
1310/1550/1650 nm (live) PRO version
Connector interface a
88 = SC/APC
91 = SC/UPC
OX1-XX-XX-XX
Optional test cord box
00 = None
For SC/APC Optical Explorer connector
TCB-SM-SCA-SCA-20 = SC/APC to SC/APC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-LCA-20 = SC/APC to LC/APC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-FCA-20 = SC/APC to FC/APC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-SCU-20 = SC/APC to SC/UPC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-LCU-20 = SC/APC to LC/UPC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-FCU-20 = SC/APC to FC/UPC (SM fiber, 20 m)
For SC/UPC Optical Explorer connector
TCB-SM-SCU-SCU-60 = SC/UPC to SC/UPC (SM fiber, 60 m)
TCB-SM-SCU-LCU-60 = SC/UPC to LC/UPC (SM fiber, 60 m)
TCB-SM-SCU-FCU-60 = SC/UPC to FC/UPC (SM fiber, 60 m)
a. Fixed connector on Basic model, Click-Out optical connector on PRO models.
Figure 5. Optical Explorer starter kit
YOUR STARTER KIT
Each Optical Explorer comes with: